
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference {if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

re eee 

Company Number 

05462591 

(a) Titan & Access Scaffolding Limited 

IAWe (b) Jonathan Sinclar FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harns, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidators) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) 8 October 2014 

Signed Date 8 October 2014 

Ref JS/Titan&Access/5 TO Tere tee 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

London NW4 3XP *ASILPEVK* 

ANS 16/10/2014 #299 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST S98



Rule 4 34-CVL . : Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

TITAN & ACCESS SCAFFOLDING LIMITED 

Company Number - 05462591 

on the 8 October 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| belreve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name James Burke ; 

Signed ies 

Dated 8 October 2014 

| 

CVL 320- COPY OF SOA 



* 

Titan & Access Scaffolding Limited 

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 8 October 2014 

Assets 

Trade debtors 

Cash at bank 
Debtor (Motor vehicles) 

Less unsecured creditors 

Alltype Scaffolding 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 
R W Lunn Limited 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

NS
 

=
 

adjudication 

The Statement of Affairs ts subyect to costs and expenses 

No provision has been made for staff claims 
There are no Preferential Creditors o

b
 
&
 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated 
Notes Book Value to Realise 

£7,000 TBA 
£130 £130 

£2,400 £2,400 

£9,530 £2,530 

£34,750 
£100 

£33,243 
£51,915 
£19,937 
£29,584 

(£169,528) 
(£166,998) 

£100 

(£167,098) 

The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 



97 
8ZSE9T_ 

F 

ootze’s 
3 | 

(see€segosi 
Jou) 

(989rze9941 
Jeu} 

uz 
8 

ue ysuiusig 
yeans 

puNWP 
BPT 

Sno} 
PUETINY 

“0014 
UAB! 

Suo}sIeWW 
0/9 

30 
uopuoy 

10} wodsuedL | 
E
O
L
 

El 
fozou 

29u)] 
‘13€ 

TOS: 
suaH| 

@BeUsAaTS | 
(proznnrst/seyzZo8y 
»g anUaAeY 

suoResado 17 
(erozuvWns7/996n82 
Ju): 

‘a6 
+TXS| 

=PAH 
TIp 

x08 
Od 

P27 
shld 

Asanosey 
3qaq 

0/3] 
__ oka 

Buryieg 
/ aBeuaAars 

TF ssasppy| 

W
E
N
 

9 
M
I
G
N
I
d
d
¥
 

loyipary 
painsasuny 

PTOe 
1890190 

G ve 
SE 

IST] 
SAONIpOTy 


